WESTBOROUGH ADVISORY FINANCE COMMITTEE

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

9:05 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA
Meeting No. 25, FY2009
April 13, 2009
Town Hall, 34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.

(times are approximate)

Call to Order/Open Forum

FY10 Budget & Article Review
e Country Club
e Municipal Building - Vee Arc
e Citizen’s Petition — Liquor License

Approval of Minutes
Meeting No. 22, April 2, 2009

Committee Reports

Work Session/Discussion
e Liaison Updates
e Fiscal Update and Strategies
e Non-School Budgets
e Non-Funding Articles

Deliberate & Vote — FY10 Budgets:
e Water Enterprise
e Sewer Enterprise

Town Meeting Booklet

e Recommendations (footnotes, explanations)

e Letter to Voters, Financial Information

(7:05)
(7:25)
(8:05)

Comments and Concerns of Committee Members

Adjournment



